PACKAGES & RATES

°
Classic (84Tota|Channels).........$ 26.00

22 Standard Definition Channels « 6 HD Channels* « 6 Pay-Per-View Channels

50 Music Choice Channels

50 Music Choice Chnls
ABC*—WCTI New Bern (12)
CATCH13—Local TV (13)
CBS*—WNCT Greenville (9)
C-SPAN (5

C-SPAN 25

Daystar (22)
FOX*—WYDO Greenville (8)
getTV (0

INSP (14)

ION—WEPX Greenville (11)
ION Life (21)

Local Origination 4

MOVIES! (15)

MyNetwork (10)
NBC*—WITN Washington (7)
PBS*—WUND Columbia (2)
Qubo (19)

QVC 23

Rootle (16)

TBN (15

The CW—ENCT Greenville (3)
UNC-EX (17)

Deluxe (182 Total Channels).........$86.95

Includes Classic Package * 81 Standard Definition Channels
45 HD Channels* * 6 Pay-Per-View Channels ¢ 50 Music Choice Channels

A&E* (22)

AMC (2s)

Animal Planet* (s4)
BBC America (ss)
BET 7
Boomerang (54)
Bravo* (s2)

Cartoon Network* 36)
CMT (26)

CNBC* @)

CNN* (38

Comedy Central (51
Destination America* (65
Discovery* (63)
Disney* (35)

E!* 62

ESPN* 31)

ESPN 2% 32

ESPN Classic (33)
EVINE Live (s6)
Food Network* 5)
FOX News* (42)
FOX Sports 1* (69)
FOX Sports Carolinas* 39)
Freeform* (71

FX Network* 50)
FXX (5

HGTV* @41

History* (s8)

HLN @9)

HSN 7

IFC (87

Investigation Discovery* (o)

Lifetime* (30)
LIFETIME MOVIES* (29)
MASN* (ss)

MASN2* (59)

MLB Network* (75)
msnbc* (79)

MTV ()

National Geographic*(ss)
NFL Network* (34)
Nickelodeon (25
OWN* (s1)

Oxygen (61)
Science* (65)

Spike TV (7)

SYFY* 37)

TBS* (76)

TLC* 47

TNT* 43

Travel* s0)

TV Land o)
Universal Kids (53
USA* 27)

Velocity* (756) - HD only
VH1 44

Weather Chnl* 45
WEtv (s6)

WGN (77)

Elite a4 channels) veeererseessereeeese $106.95

Includes Deluxe « 130 Standard Definition Channels * 58 HD Channels*
6 Pay-Per-View Channels * 50 Music Choice Channels

American Heroes Chnl (2s56)
BET HER (230

BET Soul (232

CBS Sports Network* (2s2)
Chiller (264)

CMT Music (235

Cooking Channel (219)
Crime & Investigation (260)

Discovery Family Channel* 212)

Discovery Life (250)

Disney Jr. (210)

Disney XD* (211)

DIY* (218)

ESPN News (284)

ESPNU* (283)

FOX Business (202)

FOX College Sports A (277)
FOX College Sports C (27s)
FOX College Sports P (279)
Fuse (233

Fusion (203)

FXM (240)

fyi,* (200)

Golf Channel* (2s5)

Great Amer Country (237)
GSN (204)

Hallmark (244

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries* (246)

Lifetime Real Women (242)
MGM HD* (898) - HD Only
Military History (61)
MTV2 (234

MTV Classic (236)
NatGeoWILD* (265)
NBCSN* (288)

*Included in package for FREE with additional leased
HD equipment. ($12.95 per month/per receiver includes HD
lease and DVR service.) See reverse side for HD Channel Line-

up.

Nick Jr. 214)
NickMusic (231)
Nicktoons (215)
Outdoor Chnl* 2s7)
Ovation (216)

RFD-TV (206)

SEC Network (280
Smithsonian*(s2s) - Hp only
Sportsman Chnl (2s9)
TCM (245

TeenNick (213)
Tennis Channel (200)
truTV (249)

UP (238)

Viceland (259
Youtoo America (205)

Premium Multiplexes

Digital Premiums

HBO* Movie Pak (7 chnis)

Cinemax* Movie Pak (5 chnis)

Showtime*/Movie Chnl Movie Pak (11 Chnls) ..vuevesrsreneaes 15.95
STARZ*/STARZ ENCORE Movie Pak (14 chnls)......ccene 15.45

Encore Movie Pak (7 chnis)

SR ContactUs B

2193 NC 99 Hwy South
PO Box 520
Belhaven, North Carolina 27810

TRICOUNTY

BROADBAND™
CABLE TV

—=

Feature

Presentation

Local Touch — Global Reach

Phone: 252-964-8000

252-927-8000

Tech Support: 252-927-8324
Email: Questions@goTriCounty.com
www.goTriCounty.biz
Business Hours: 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Monday—Friday
This institution is an equal opportunity provider
and employer

Tel: (252) 964-8000



WUND-PBS

The CW

Local Orig.
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2
WITN-NBC
WYDO-FOX
WNCT-CBS
MyNetwork
WEPX-ION Television
WCTI-ABC
CATCH13

INSP

TBN

Rootle

UNC-EX
MOVIES!

Qubo

getTV

ION Life

Daystar

Qvec

A&E
Nickelodeon
CMT

USA

AMC

LIFETIME MOVIES
Lifetime

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPN Classic
NFL Network
Disney

Cartoon Network
SYFY

CNN

Fox Sports Carolinas
TV Land

HGTV

FOX News

TNT

VH1

Weather Channel
Food Network
TLC

CNBC

HLN

FX

Comedy Central
Bravo

Universal Kids
Boomerang
National Geographic
EVINE Live

HSN

MASN

CLASSIC DELUXE ELITE

235
236
237
238
240
242
244
245
246
249
250
256
259

MASN2
Travel
Oxygen
E!

Discovery

Animal Planet
Destination America
Science

BET

History

FOX Sports 1
Freeform

MTV

MLB Network

TBS

WGN

Spike

msnbc

Investigation Discovery
OWN

FXX

WEtv

IFC

BBC America

fyi5

Fox Business

Fusion

GSN

Youtoo America
RFD-TV

Disney Jr.

Disney XD

Discovery Family Channel
TeenNick

Nick Jr.

Nicktoons

Ovation

DIY

Cooking Channel
BET HER

NickMusic

BET Soul

Fuse

MTV2

CMT Music

MTV Classic

Great American Country
UupP

FXM

Lifetime Real Women
Hallmark

TCM

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
truTv

Discovery Life
American Heroes Chnl
Viceland

PREMIUM

260
261
264
265
217
278
279
280
282
283
284
286
287
288
289
290
300
301
302
304
305
310
312
314
316
318
320
322
330
331
332
334
336
338
339
350
351
352
354
356
358
359
360
361
370
3N
372
373
374
375
376
380
382
401
402
403
407

Crime & Investigation
Military History Chnl
Chiller

NatGeoWILD

Fox College Sports A
Fox College Sports C
Fox College Sports P
SEC Network

CBS Sports Network
ESPNU

ESPNews

Golf Chnl

Outdoor Chnl

NBCSN

Sportsman Chnl
Tennis Chnl

Cinemax

Cinemax HD

More Max

Action Max

Thriller Max

STARZ ENCORE
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Family
HBO

HBO HD

HBO Family

HBO 2

HBO Signature

HBO Comedy

HBO Zone

Showtime

Showtime HD
Showtime 2

Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next
Showtime Family Zone
Showtime Women
FLIX

STARZ

STARZ HD

STARZ Edge

STARZ Comedy
STARZ in Black
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Kids & Family
The Movie Chnl

tmc xtra

INDEMAND 1
INDEMAND 2
INDEMAND 3
INDEMAND 7

PAY-PER-VIEW

410
702
707
708
709
712
724
727
729
730
[
732
734
735
736
737
738
739
41
742
743
745
746
747
748
750
752
755
756
758
759
760
762
763
764
765
766
768
769
m
775
776
779
780
781
800
811
812
818
825
846
865
882
883
886

INDEMAND HD
WUND-PBS HD
WITN-NBC HD
WYDO-FOX HD
WNCT-CBS HD
WCTI-ABC HD

A&E HD

USA HD

LIFETIME MOVIES HD
Lifetime HD

ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

NFL Network HD
Disney HD

Cartoon Network HD
SYFY HD

CNN HD

Fox Sports Carolinas HD
HGTV HD

Fox News HD
TNTHD

Weather Channel HD
Food Network HD
TLCHD

CNBC HD

FX HD

Bravo HD

Nat Geo HD

Velocity HD

MASN HD

MASN2 HD

Travel HD

E!'HD

Discovery HD
Animal Planet HD
Destination America HD
Science HD

History HD

FOX Sports 1 HD
Freeform HD

MLB Network HD
TBS HD

MSNBC HD

IDHD

OWN HD

fyi HD

Disney XD HD
Discovery Family HD
DIY HD

Smithsonian HD
Hallmark Movies & Myst. HD
NatGeoWILD HD
CBS Sports Network HD
ESPNU HD

Golf Chnl HD

887

Outdoor Chnl HD

888  NBCSNHD

898  MGMHD

900  HitList

901 Max

902 Dance/EDM

903  Indie

904 Hip-Hop and R&B

905 Rap

906 Hip-Hop Classics

907 Throwback Jamz

908 R&B Classics

909  R&B Soul

910  Gospel

911 Reggae

912 Rock

913 Metal

914  Alternative

915  Adult Alternative

916  Rock Hits

917 Classic Rock

918  Soft Rock

919 Love Songs

920 Pop Hits

921 Party Favorites

922 Teen Beats

923  Kids Only

924  Toddler Tunes

925  Y2K

926 90’s

927  80’s

928 70’s

929  Solid Gold Oldies

930 Pop & Country

931 Today’s Country

932  Country Hits

933 Classic Country

934  Contemporary Christian

935 Pop Latino

936 Musica Urbana

937 Mexicana

938 Tropicales

939 Romances

940 Sounds of the Seasons

941 Stage & Screen

942 Soundscapes

943 Smooth Jazz

944  Jazz

945 Blues

946  Singers & Swing

947 Easy Listening

948 Classical Masterpieces

949 Light Classical
HIGH DEF MUSIC CHOICE

Watch' VEverywhere

ON THE GO « ON ANY DEVICE

It's free to TriCounty Telecom TV customers b

Register at
www.watchtveverywhere.com
Pay-Per-View
Adult Pay-Per-View Movies.............. $ 899

Events Priced Individually

Local Origination Channel 4
o birthday & anniversary ads
o public service announcements
e community awareness

Business Advertising is available on
Char}nel 4 as well as The Weather Channel
crawl.

CATCHA13 offers civic interests, area church
services, community events, etc. Call today and
find C%Ut how you can broadcast your local
event.

WatchTVEverywhere Register at
www.watchtveverywhere.com. It's FREE!

Bank draft, credit card and E-Care online
payment options are available.

SERVICE RATES

Installation (1 outlet).............c.coevernnn. $100.00
Each additional outlet .............ccccocevevevererennnnee 75.00
Reconnect FEE ... 25.00
Premise Visit ........ccocoeveveeeeeeeeccceeee e 15.00
Service Order Charge.........ocveverreneeneereereenns 10.00

Remote control purchase ..........cccoceeeviceennnas 13.95
Additional Receiver/mo..........ccecvveveervvverevennnn. 3.95
CableCard/MO........cccoveeeveeeeeeeee e 1.95
Outlet Maintenance/mo ...

Returned check fee .......oovvvvveecccecceee,
DVR/HD RECEBIVET .......oveeirreeeeeeee e,

Late FEE...oviiieieeeccee e 5.00

goTriCounty.biz
Other Services:
Advertising
Internet

Local Telephone
Long Distance
Web Hosting & Design
Wireless Phones




